THE TOOLS TO TRUST
ISO9001: 2015
QUALITY ASSURED
Drivers &
Socketry
Screwdriver &
Hex Key Sets
Eclipse Screwdrivers & Hex Keys are

EC-ERH14 ¼" Square Drive Ratchet Handle 10
EC-ERH38 3/8” Square Drive Ratchet Handle 5
EC-ERH12 ½” Square Drive Ratchet Handle 5
Our Ratchet Handles have 72 teeth (72T) on the drive gear, so the handle needs to move just 5o to engage the
next tooth for easy, rapid adjustments with maximum torque and minimal effort. The 72T mechanism allows adjustments
to be made in tight spaces where a larger swing arc might not work.
• Available in 3 drive sizes: 1/4", 3/8" and 1/2"
• Made from Chrome Vanadium Steel for strength and durability
• A quick release button on the ratchet head allows for speedy removal of the
socket or accessory
• Ergonomic soft-feel handles are comfortable to hold and easy
to wipe clean
EC-ERH
Square Drive Ratchet Handles
Part No. Description Pack Qty.
EC-ESS25PS ¼" Square Drive 25 Piece Socket Set 10
EC-ESS25PS    1/4" Square Drive 25 Piece Socket
Set Contents:
• 12 x Sockets: 4 - 13mm
• 1 x 50T Ratchet Handle
• 1 x 100mm Extension Bar
• 1 x Bit Holder (Adaptor)
• 10 x 25mm Bits:
 TX 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40
 PH2 x 2, Hex 5, 6
www.spearandjackson.com.au    7
Drivers & Socketry
Socket Sets
Part No. Description Pack Qty.
EC-ESS34PS ¼" & 3/8" Square Drive 34 Piece Metric Socket Set 5
EC-ESS34PS
1/4" & 3/8" Square Drive 34 Piece Metric Socket Set
• 72 teeth / 5o increment ratchets for smooth operation
• Chrome Vanadium Steel sockets are strong and durable, with six-point
hex to reduce any slippage or rounding over corners
• Quick release feature for quickly removing sockets or accessories
• Ergonomic soft feel handles for increased comfort during use
Set Contents:
• 12 x 3/8" Sockets: 10 - 22mm
• 1 x 3/8" 72T Ratchet Handle
• 1 x 3/8" 75mm Extension Bar
• 1 x 3/8" 150mm Extension Bar
• 1 x 3/8" Universal Joint
• 1 x 3/8" 16mm Spark Plug Socket
• 1 x 3/8” 21mm Spark Plug Socket
• 1 x 1/4” Spinner Handle
• 1 x 1/4” x 1/4” Bit Holder (Adaptor)
• 1 x 3/8” x 1/4” Bit Holder (Adaptor)
• 13 x 1/4” Bits: FD 4, 5.5, 7, PH1,
 PH2, PH3, PH4, Hex 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8
8
 Part No. Description Pack Qty.
EC-ESS24PS 1/2" Square Drive 24 Piece Socket Set 5
EC-ESS24PS
1/2" Square Drive 24 Piece Socket Set
• 72 teeth / 5o increment ratchets for smooth operation
• Chrome Vanadium Steel sockets are strong & durable, with six-point

keep individual pieces organised & secure
Set Contents:
• 1 x Ratchet Screwdriver Handle
• 1 x Precision Magnetic Holder
• 2 x Long Connectors for Ratchet & Precision Drivers
• 9 x 25mm (1/4") Sockets: 4 - 12mm
• 4 x Connector bits
• 8 x Slotted bits: 3mm, 4mm, 2 x 5mm, 2 x 6mm, 2 x 7mm
• 8 x PH bits: PH0, 3 x PH1, 3 x PH2, PH3
• 4 x PZ bits: P70, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3
• 5 x T bits: T10, T15, T20, T25, T30
• 2 x S bits: S0, S1
• 19 x Precision bits: 1mm, 1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 2 x PH0,
 2 x PH00, 2 x PH1, T4, 2 x T5, T6, T8, T9, H2, H2.5, H3
Part No. Description Pack Qty.
EC-EMS78PS 78 Piece Mini Socket and Insert Bit Set 12
A handy set suitable for everyday DIY, light duty car repairs and bike repairs.
• Reversible Ratchet Handle
• Magnetised Bit Driver and Extension Piece
• All Bits are hardened & tempered for strength
& durability
• Torque to British Standard BS: 2559 1994
EC-EMS78PS
78 Piece Mini Socket and Insert Bit Set
Set Contents:
• 1 Pc 1/4” Square Drive
• 1 Pc Bits Driver
• 1 Pc Extension Bar
• 1 Pc Magnetic Holder
• 1 Pc Precision Magnetic Holder
• 1 Pc Tweezer
• 41 Pcs Bits (6.35 x 25mm)
• 1 Pc ADP (25mm)
• 1 Pc Precision Bits ADP
•  20 Pcs Precision Bits (4 x 28mm)
• 9 Pcs 1/4” Socket: 4mm - 12mm
 Part No. Description Pack Qty.
EC-ERSMS65PS 65 Piece Ratchet Screwdriver & Mini Socket Set 6
10
• Ideal for everyday maintenance & light duty repairs
• Comfortable T-Grip handle for ease-of-use
• Contains a range of 48 popular sockets & screwdriver bits

Set Contents:
• 1 x T-Grip Ratchet Screwdriver Handle
• 1 x Precision Magnetic Holder
• 1 x Flexible Spring Tube
• 1 x Extended Bit Holder
• 1 x Adaptor
• 6 x 25mm (1/4") Sockets: 4-9mm
• 4 x Slotted bits: 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm
• 4 x PH bits: PH0, PH1, PH2, PH3
• 4 x PZ bits: PZ0, PZ1, PZ2, PZ3
• 7 x T bits: T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40
• 5 x H bits: H3, H4, H5, H6
• 18 x Precision bits: 1mm, 1.5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3.5mm,
     2 x PH00, T4, T5, T6, T7, T8,T9, H0.7, H0.9, H1.3, H1.5, H2.5
Part No. Description Pack Qty.
EC-ERS33PS 33 Piece Ratchet Screwdriver Set 6
www.spearandjackson.com.au    11
Drivers & Socketry
Sub Catagory
FIND OUT MORE AT www.spearandjackson.com.au